
AIMS BMCH
Dr. 

BRAMC
JJMMC KVGMC KIMS MSRMC SNMC SSIMS

GM GM GM GM HKR GM GM GM GM GM GM GM HKR

1 M.S. (Anatomy) 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 15 3

2 M.D. (Physiology) 3 2 4 1 1 2 1 3 15 2

3 M.D. (Biochemistry) 1 1 5 1 1 8 1

4 M.D. (Pathology) 1 2 1 4 0

5 M.D. (Microbiology) 2 1 1 2 6 0

6 M.D. (Pharmacology) 1 1 1 1 1 3 7 1

7 M.D. (Forensic Medicine) 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 1

8 M.D. (Community Medicine) 1 1 1 1 1 5 0

9 M.D. (General Medicine) 1 1 1 3 0

10 M.D. (Paediatrics) 1 1 0

11 M.D. (Dermatology & STD) 1 1 0

12 M.D. (Tuberculosis) 1 1 2 0

13 M.D. (Psychiatry) 1 1 1 3 0

14 M.S. (General Surgery) 1 1 0

15 M.S. (Ophthalmology) 1 1 0

16 M.S. (Orthopaedics) 0 0

17 M.S. (E.N.T.) 1 1 2 0

18 M.D. (Obstetrics & Gynaecology) 1 1 0

19 M.D. (Anaesthesiology) 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 0

20 M.D. (Radio - Diagnosis) / (Radiology) 0 0

21 M.D. (Radio - Therapy) 0 0

22 M.D. (Emergency Medicine) 1 1 0

7 5 2 4 8 22 5 12 10 12 11 90 8

GM General Merit HKR 

COMEDK PGET 2015 (Notified on 02/06/2015) 
Non Minority Institutions

Medical PG Degree seats for being filled through the seat selection process of COMEDK Third Round Counseling

HKE MRMC

Grand Total

Grand Total
Sl. 

No.
Department / Discipline

Hyderabad Karnataka Region (371-J)



138,000

552,000

Annual Tuition Fee Structure for PG Medical Degree Courses 

Legend

AIMS
Adichunchanagiri Institute of Medical Sciences, 

Balagangadharanatha Nagara

Department / Discipline

Sl No.  1 to Sl No. 3

Sl No.  4 to Sl No. 8

Sl No.  9 to Sl No. 22

Amount in Rs.

69,000

BMCH Basaveshwara Medical College & Hospital, Chitradurga

Dr.BRAMC Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Medical College, Bangalore

HKEMRMC H. K. E. Society’s M. R. Medical College, Gulbarga

JJMMC J. J. M. Medical College, Davangere

KVGMC K.V.G. Medical College & Hospital, Sullia

KIMS Kempegowda Institute of Medical Sciences, Bangalore

MSRMC M. S. Ramaiah Medical College, Bangalore

SNMC S. Nijalingappa Medical College and HSK Hospital and Research 

Centre, Bagalkot

SSIMS S. S. Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Davangere



AIMS Dr. BRAMC JJMMC KIMS MSRMC SNMC

GM GM GM HKR GM GM GM GM GM HKR

1 Diploma in Clinical Pathology (DCP) 2 1 2 1 5 1

2 Diploma in Forensic Medicine (DFM) 1 1 0

3 Diploma in Public Health (DPH) 1 1 0

4 Diploma in Child Health (DCH) 1 1 0

5 Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology (DGO) 1 1 2 0

6 Diploma in Ophthalmology (DOMS) 4 4 0

7 Diploma in Otolaryngology (DLO) 1 1 0

8 Diploma in Orthopaedics (D.Ortho) 1 1 0

9 Diploma in Anaesthesiology (DA) 1 2 1 4 0

10 Diploma in Radio-Diagnosis (DMRD) 0 0

11 Diploma in Venerology & Dermatology (DVD) 1 1 0

12 Diploma in Psychiatric Medicine (DPM) 1 1 0

4 0 0 1 13 1 2 2 22 1

GM General Merit HKR

COMEDK PGET 2015 (Notified on 02/06/2015) 
Non Minority Institutions

Medical PG Diploma seats for being filled through the seat selection process of COMEDK Third Round Counseling

HKE MRMC Grand Total

138,000

AIMS

H. K. E. Society’s M. R. Medical College, Gulbarga

J. J. M. Medical College, DavangereJJMMC

Grand Total

SNMC

Kempegowda Institute of Medical Sciences, Bangalore

Sl No: Department / Discipline

MSRMC

Hyderabad Karnataka Region (371-J)

Annual Tuition Fee Structure for PG Medical Diploma Courses 

Department / Discipline Amount in Rs.

Sl No.  1 to Sl No. 3

M. S. Ramaiah Medical College, Bangalore

KIMS

Dr.BRAMC

HKEMRMC

S. Nijalingappa Medical College and HSK Hospital and Research Centre, Bagalkot

Sl No.  4 to Sl No. 12 414,000

Legend

Adichunchanagiri Institute of Medical Sciences, Balagangadharanatha Nagara

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Medical College, Bangalore



CHR GM Total TLU GM Total Minority GM

1 M.S. (Anatomy) 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3

2 M.D. (Physiology) 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

3 M.D. (Biochemistry) 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 3

4 M.D. (Pathology) 0 0 0 0 0

5 M.D. (Microbiology) 2 2 1 1 3 0 3

6 M.D. (Pharmacology) 0 1 1 1 0 1

7 M.D. (Forensic Medicine) 0 1 1 1 0 1

8 M.D. (Community Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0

9 M.D. (General Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0

10 M.D. (Paediatrics) 1 1 0 1 0 1

11 M.D. (Dermatology & STD) 0 0 0 0 0

12 M.D. (Tuberculosis) 0 0 0 0 0

13 M.D. (Psychiatry) 0 0 0 0 0

14 M.S. (General Surgery) 0 0 0 0 0

15 M.S. (Ophthalmology) 0 0 0 0 0

16 M.S. (Orthopaedics) 0 0 0 0 0

17 M.S. (E.N.T.) 0 0 0 0 0

18 M.D. (Obstetrics & Gynaecology) 0 0 0 0 0

19 M.D. (Anaesthesiology) 0 0 0 0 0

20 M.D. (Radio - Diagnosis) / (Radiology) 0 0 0 0 0

21 M.D. (Radio - Therapy) 0 0 0 0 0

22 M.D. (Emergency Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0

5 1 6 6 2 8 11 3 14
GM General Metrit

CHR

TLU Tulu Minority

FMMC

SDMMC

COMEDK PGET 2015 (Notified on 02/06/2015) 
 Minority Institutions

Medical PG Degree seats for being filled through the seat selection process of COMEDK Third Round Counseling

FMMC SDMMC

S.D.M. Medical College, Dharwad

Christian Minority

Annual Tuition Fee Structure for PG Medical Degree Courses 

Department / Discipline Amount in Rs.

Sl No.  1 to Sl No. 3

138,000

Sl No.  9 to Sl No. 22 552,000

69,000

Legend

Father Muller's Medical College, Mangalore

Sl No.  4 to Sl No. 8

Total
Grand TotalSl. No: Department / Discipline

Grand Total



CHR GM Total TLU GM Total Minority GM

1 Diploma in Clinical Pathology (DCP) 0 1 1 1 0 1

2 Diploma in Forensic Medicine (DFM) 0 0 0 0 0

3 Diploma in Public Health (DPH) 0 1 1 1 0 1

4 Diploma in Child Health (DCH) 0 0 0 0 0

5 Diploma in Obstetrics & Gynaecology (DGO) 0 0 0 0 0

6 Diploma in Ophthalmology (DOMS) 0 0 0 0 0

7 Diploma in Otolaryngology (DLO) 0 0 0 0 0

8 Diploma in Orthopaedics (D.Ortho) 0 0 0 0 0

9 Diploma in Anaesthesiology (DA) 0 0 0 0 0

10 Diploma in Radio-Diagnosis (DMRD) 0 0 0 0 0

11 Diploma in Venerology & Dermatology (DVD) 0 0 0 0 0

12 Diploma in Psychiatric Medicine (DPM) 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2

GM General Metrit

CHR

TLU Tulu Minority

FMMC

SDMMC

COMEDK PGET 2015 (Notified on 02/06/2015) 
 Minority Institutions

Medical PG Diploma seats for being filled through the seat selection process of COMEDK Third Round Counseling

FMMC SDMMC Total
Sl No: Grand Total

Grand Total

Christian Minority

Annual Tuition Fee Structure for PG Medical Diploma Courses 

138,000

414,000

Department / Discipline

Legend

Father Muller's Medical College, Mangalore

S.D.M. Medical College, Dharwad

Sl No.  1 to Sl No. 3

Sl No.  4 to Sl No. 12

Department / Discipline Amount in Rs.


